Lica INrFaANTIL XOR 1

Novembro 2012

100 EstiLos MAs

0 N OO o b WO -

A MDA PAPDDPADDPDDPDPDPOOOO0OL0OOLOOOOLOOOLOOLOMPLODMLLDLMPLDPLDMPDLDMPDPLDPDLD S 22 22 2 8 2 8 A s a0
0o N PO~ O0OO0CONOOOO PPWOUNWM - O0OOVONOOOOOPMMWOWMNOVW - O0OOVCOONOOOPM LD -0

032722415
078811462
077480721
078808820
035601100
053860557
046097678
046092555
032728532
048116227
077013977
047387626
049205269
034277066
049676861
045140104
032720175
047438266
077548064
035586327
044658610
049203972
020628547
077422824
053308640
079341630
053485829
032728195
981123587
047438670
049201858
077013077
077008147
032716851
020624024
991123255
032718523
044490385
032718721
077464878
032720535
053798274
053198345
046085171
077411182
032726735
991124688
032718081

BOUZA MANSO TELMO
SANCHEZ PINTOS ADRIAN
SANCHEZ LOUZAN DANIEL
RIVEIRO FIDALGO HUGO

COSTA AMIL SERGIO
HERNANDEZ NINQ JUAN DAVID
ANDRADE BUDINO GASPAR
CASTELO GOMEZ ALEJANDRO
GARCIA-CIANO TREVING BRUNO
CASTRO VARELA RAUL

COSTAS BOUZAS ELIAS
LUACES CALVIN ANTON
BALAYO SANDE DIEGO
MARTINEZ ARGIZ JAVIER
BOTANA PEDREIRA ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ PARADELA MARTIN
GARCIA COUCE GUILLERMO
PARDO RIPOLL JULIO

BOUZAS PEDREIRA TOMAS
COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS
BELLO IGLESIAS LUIS
FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL
PAMPIN IGLESIAS DAVID
GALLEGO VEIGA MIGUEL

PAZ SOAGE VICTOR

PARDO BELLO ALEJANDRO
BRION SAMPEDRO CARLOS
CARBALLO CIBREIRO TOMAS
GONZALEZ VAN GENT LUCIANO
GERPE ROODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOS
CANETE VAZQUEZ MARTIN
CABALEIRO ESTEVEZ HECTOR
PINO LORENZO ANXO

ORTIZ ALVES CARLOS

CANEDO MARTINEZ BORJA
TOME BRANDON ALBERTO
CALVO FORNOS CHRISTIAN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEIXO
VILASANCHEZ VILAR JAVIER
UCHA NIETO JACOBO

VELO RODRIGUEZ ANGEL
PRADA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS
HERVES PARDAVILA DAVID
SEGADE CURROS MANUEL
S0TO NOGUEIRA MIGUEL
FERREIRO MENDEZ ANTONIO
GESTAL RANA DANIEL
RAMALLO PEREZ JONATAN

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998
1997
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

CNFERRO
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
RIVEIRA
CNSALNES
GALAICO
ARZUA
CIDSANTI
CMARINA
CDELMAR
CNREDON
ADLICEO
ADLICEO
MOLEMOS
CDELMAR
POURENSE
CNFERRO
ADLICEO
GALAICO
NPONTEA
POURENSE
CDELMAR
ARZUA
GALAICO
ARTEIXO
CARBALL
RIVEIRA
CNFERRO
CNREDON
ADLICEO
CDELMAR
CNREDON
NPONTEA
NTNARON
ARTEIXO
CARBALL
NTNARON
POURENSE
CMARINA
GALAICO
CMARINA
RIVEIRA
RCNVIGO
ARZUA
CNREDON
CMARINA
CDELMAR
NTNARON
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:06.23
:06.92
:07.18
:07.51
:07.83
:08.12
:08.44
:08.91
:09.01
:09.14
:09.21
:09.26
:09.81
:10.00
:10.09
:10.13
:10.38
:10.52
:10.71
:10.72
:10.74
:10.88
:10.88
:11.24
:11.38
:11.75
:11.81
:11.88
:11.97
:12.26
:12.26
:12.59
:12.72
:12.75
:12.84
:12.97
:13.87
:14.03
14.14
:14.35
:14.37
:14.45
:14.47
:14.66
:14.87
:14.92
:15.44
:15.61

M25 27 NARON
M25 24 A FIEITEIRA
M25 22 RIAS DO SUR
M25 21 A FIEITEIRA
M25 20 RIAS DO SUR
M25 19 RIAS DO SUR
M25 18 A FIEITEIRA
M25 17 A FIEITEIRA
M25 16 NARGON
M25 15 CORUNA
M25 14 RIAS DO SUR
M25 13 CORUNA
M25 12 CORUNA
M25 M MONFORTE
M25 10 CORUNA
M25 8 MONFORTE
M25 8 NARCN
M25 7 CORUNA
M25 6 RIAS DO SUR
M25 5 RIAS DO SUR
M25 4 MONFORTE
M25 2.5 CORUNA
M25 2.5 A FIEITEIRA
M25 1 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
Me25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARCN
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0 NARCN
M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARGCN
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
Me25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0O CORUNA
M25 0 NARGON



49
50
91
52
53
94
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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032728533
047438142
032722671
045849681
032728102
054224556
049471678
035627305
032718327
077479739
077478714
048115836
054127458
046084271
039488530
981125335
053818778
035591695
045958608
053613380
991121813
053862535
048118530
044664858
048118658
035592103
049203453
077464296
032721285
032726221
035591742
035490521
039488918
045143628
032724747
015494758
035588810
981122068
048117783

033552385
034285228
034278882
077461332
048115922
032720064
045873518
981123872
048116226
039465427
8981123770
034287478
039467035

SANTALLA GARCIA DANIEL
PAZ0OS CANEDA CESAR
FREIRE CORRAL ROI
TORRES BARRAN MIGUEL
INSUA MOAR XIAN
ARGIBAY ROMERO DANIEL
CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ MIGUEL
LOSADA JIMENEZ ALVARO

MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO

SOUTULLO FERNANDEZ JOSE
PREGO PITA XIAN

LOPEZ GOY WALDO

CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN

RIVERO VILLAR HUGO
VAZQUEZ ROMAY ALEXANDRE
GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO
GOMEZ QUELLE DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ LIJO ALVARO
PRIETO AROSA JUAN MANUEL
VARELA ANDE OSCAR

ACUNA PESRUEIRA CARLOS
MANZANARES CASTELEIRO PABLO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON
SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO
FERNANDEZ CHAPEAUT ERIC
CAPELAN VARELA ESTEVO

RIAL CASTRO FERNANDO
BARJA RIVAS MARCOS
CARRODEGUAS LOPEZ ANTONIO
VALDES REY ANTON

BOVEDA DOVAL JAVIER
BLANCO PROL OLIVER

RIVERA SUAREZ BRIAN
FONTAQO SEGADE ADRIAN
HERMIDA FERNANDEZ ALEX
FERNANDEZ CARRERA SAMUEL
ESTEVEZ COUNAGO DAVID
S0UTO SALGADO MARTIN

PIROSCIA PONTIDE CARLA
SAINZ DE LA MAZA RIVAS C.
DARRIBA VILANOVA ANDREA
ERSELLE MARTINEZ NURIA
ABELEIRA ALVAREZ RAGUEL
CASTRO FORMOSO CARLA
BLANCO FARINAS LUCIA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ UXIA
VILLALTA VAZQUEZ MARIA
PUGA DIAZ NATALIA

GARCIA GOMEZ GABRIELA
OTERO VILLARES ANTIA
COSTAS PENA LAURA

1998
1999
1999
1997
1999
1999
1988
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1988
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1998
1989
1998
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1988
1999
1989
1999

CNFERRO
ARTEIXO
NTNARON
usc
NTNARON
RIVEIRA
NCORUNA
CNVILAG
CNFERRO
GALAICO
SANXENXO
CARBALL
NCORUNA
usc
CNREDON
CIDSANTI
RCNVIGO
CNXOVE
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
CNREDON
GALAICO
CARBALL
POURENSE
NCORUNA
CNXOVE
ARTEIXO
SANXENXO
NTNARON
NTNARON
CNXOVE
CNVILAG
GALAICO
POURENSE
NTNARON
NPONTEA
NPONTEA
CNREDON
ARTEIXO

POR-MINA
POR-MINA
POR-MINA
GALAICO
CDELMAR
NTNARON
CIDSANTI
MOLEMOS
CDELMAR
RCNVIGO
CDELMAR
POR-MINA
RCNVIGO
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:15.61
:17.47
:17.72
:17.93
:18.25
:19.65
:20.75
.20.82
:20.89
:21.41
:21.62
.22.28
.22.98
:23.40
:23.91
:24.36
:24.66
:25.31
:25.50
:25.51
:25.51
:25.93
:25.95
:26.54
:27.31
:27.76
.27.81
:28.10
:30.53
:31.45
:32.88
:33.23
:33.79
:35.42
:38.52
:41.36
:45.28
:48.26
:50.22

:12.78
:12.97
:15.34
:15.52
:15.88
:15.97
:16.34
:16.73
:16.83
:16.85
:16.94
:17.22
:17.23

M25 0 NARON
M25 0 CORUNA
Me25 0 NARON
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 NARON
M25 0O A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARGON
Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0O CORUNA
M25 0 XOVE

Me25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
Me25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 27 XOVE

M25 24 XOVE

M25 22 XOVE

M25 21 RIAS DO SUR
M25 20 CORUNA
M25 19 NARON
M25 18 A FIEITEIRA
Ma5 17 MONFORTE
M25 16 CORUNA
M25 15 RIAS DO SUR
M25 14 CORUNA
M25 13 XOVE

M25 12 RIAS DO SUR



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

077421136
003046728
049400881
077462732
034279793
032722024
032723820
045860964
054150165
032716701
034285841
054128303
034302643
044656122
015492989
039486124
991124348
047387997
032710927
032722138
034285376
035587271
0491998817
054150072
034263137
0458614689
053610903
039464953
077543819
032720906
048117818
035602780
035590824
077015334
039486426
035591588
079345146
078808379
046283630
034287758
039483864
076584236
078538619
045691286
035598985
044662298
032715983
035600631
035622355
035624564
035623818
053975106
032724352
045158853
035600679

CONS GESTIDO AGUEDA BEATRIZ
BLAITEAU MARGOT APEOLINE
PAZOS SUAREZ PAULA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ INES
GONZALEZ VEIGA MARIA

PITA LOPEZ UXIA

MASSA TEIJEIRO ELENA
GONZALEZ T0OJO RAQUEL
ESPANA FEAL UXIA

CANO VAZQRUEZ SUSANA
DEVESA BLANCO LUCIA
PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA BELEN
SAAVEDRA BUIDE CARLOTA
GOMEZ NOVOA UXIA

SOLER LOMBA ROSALIA
ALVAREZ MOLINS CARLOTA
MERA DOPICO SANDRA
FONTEBOA SANMARTIN AMELIA
RAMOS BOGO IRENE
RODRIGUEZ RILO CLAUDIA
RUBIO RODRIGUEZ NOA MARIA
JIMENEZ MARINO MENCIA
FREIRE LOPEZ ANA

GARCIA MARTINEZ UXIA
MARTINEZ PULIDO BRENDA
SANABRIA GAGO MARTA
MALVIDO CURRAS DIANA
ISASI HERNANDEZ ANA
HERMELO CARBALLA PAULA
FEANS ACEDO RAQUEL

RODAL MARTINEZ MONICA
ROMERO MARINO LORENA
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ ANGELA
COLLAZO FERRADANS ANTIA
GONZALEZ GALINDO ALEJANDRA
TEIJEIRA LOPEZ SARA
SOMOZA PALLAS CARLA MARIA
BOUZON BARREIRO SHEILA
CASTRO OTERO EMILIA

INSUA BARBAZAN SALOME
SANMARTIN VOGEL PAULA
RODRIGUEZ VILLAR MARIA
PETEIRO PINEIRO ELENA
VAZQUEZ FONTANS ANTIA
VARELA SANTIAGO INES
GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ CELIA
DOPAZO BLANCO LAURA
RODRIGUEZ 0OSORIO LARA
CORDIDO REQUEJD SARA
LAGO SANCHEZ RAQUEL
ESCOURIDO RODRIGUEZ LARA
GARCES FERNANDEZ IRIA
DOCE CANEIRO MIREIA
SALGADO DIAZ JIMENA

AGRA BAULO LUCIA

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1988
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1988
2000
1999
2000
1989
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1989
2000
1989
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999

GALAICO
CIDSANTI
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
POR-MINA
NTNARON
CNFERRO
usc
ARTEIXO
NTNARON
POR-MINA
ADLICEO
POR-MINA
POURENSE
RCNVIGO
RCNVIGO
CNFERRO
ARTEIXO
CNFERRO
CNFERRO
POR-MINA
NPONTEA
ARTEIXO
ADLICEO
MOLEMQS
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
RCNVIGO
GALAICO
CMARINA
NCORUNA
CNVILAG
CNXOVE
CNREDON
RCNVIGO
CNXOVE
CIDSANTI
RIVEIRA
CIDSANTI
CFVLUGO
RCNVIGO
CFVLUGO
ARZUA
CIDSANTI
CNVILAG
POURENSE
NTNARON
CNVILAG
CNXOVE
CNXOVE
CNXOVE
GALAICO
NTNARON
POURENSE
CNVILAG
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:17.40
:17.75
:17.84
:18.21
:18.63
.18.86
:19.08
:19.37
:19.84
:20.41
:20.57
:20.72
:20.86
.20.87
:21.44
:21.66
:23.13
:23.29
:23.35
:23.98
:24.33
:24.41
:24.73
:24.94
.25.28
.26.54
.26.78
:27.09
.28.63
:30.50
:31.09
:31.19
:31.28
:31.91
:32.02
:32.19
:32.25
:32.67
:33.16
:33.50
:33.59
:33.94
:34.13
:34.97
:35.75
:37.28
:38.93
:39.00
:39.57
:39.65
:39.82
41,11
:42.50
:42.58
:43.71

M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
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RIAS DO SUR
A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE
NARON
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
NARON
XOVE
CORUNA
XOVE
MONFORTE
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
NARCN
CORUNA
NARON
NARGON
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
CORUNA
MONFORTE
A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
NARON
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE

A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
XOVE

A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
MONFORTE
NARON

RIAS DO SUR
XOVE

XOVE

XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
NARON
MONFORTE
RIAS DO SUR
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71
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73
74
75
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991126861
039490039
981126402
045956035
053623076
032741149
035488108

032726584
032720803
053862604
045955615
045858172
032711203
047438266
054127367
053798276
034276863
035586327
035591606
078807688
034883340
049203972
034297600
078808117
032720818
049331831
049675259
054128215
0355885896
053796241
054127037
046087679
053487378
077422825
049201858
032716851
032726189
054157123
045959189
035481378
991123255
047434156
047385737
032725789
053817783
054130470
039498935
032718081
048115836
032722448
053819678
032722671

LEON CULLEN NEREA
FERNANDEZ ALONSO ALICIA
REY CORES NOA

BEIRO LAGO ALBA

LOPEZ MORENO LUCIA
BREIJO MARTINEZ ARANTXA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ SHEILA

DOPICO REY ANTON
MONATO CORDERO SERGIO
GUIMERANS OTERO OSCAR

PASSARETTI PEREIRA ALEJANDRO

ASTRAY GOMEZ SAUL
LUGUE ROMERO NICOLAS
PARDO RIPOLL JULIO
CARNEIRD VIQUEIRA AITOR
TOME SANLES MANUEL
VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO
COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS
OROL TALLON PABLO

SENIN MOURINQ BRAIS
MIGUEZ VAZQUEZ VICTOR
FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL
CASAR COCHETEUX IAGO
0OROIS AMENAL ROMAN
OTERO BERMUDEZ ANTON
ANDRADE ALVAREZ OMAR
WEST ALVAREZ LUCAS
RIVAS PEREIRA JORGE
BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN
NOVO BELLO MANUEL
BLANCO RUIZ JACOBO
ANDRADE BUDINQ ALFONSO
PAREDES ROMERO MAURO
GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE
CANETE VAZQUEZ MARTIN
ORTIZ ALVES CARLOS

RUIZ BRAGE MARCQOS

TOJA MARING XOAN
RODRIGUEZ REY RAUL
CACABELOS ROMERO MANUEL
TOME BRANDON ALBERTO
VILA TORRES HUGO

NAYA ROSATO MARTIN
VAZQUEZ SANESTEBAN JAVIER
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JUAN
GONZALEZ RIVAS CARLGS
DIAZ DOS SANTOS NOE
RAMALLO PEREZ JONATAN
PREGO PITA XIAN
PARDINAS BALINO ADRIAN
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ OSCAR
FREIRE CORRAL ROI

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000

1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1997
1998
1997
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1989
1999
1989
1999
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1988
1999
1989
1999

RIVEIRA
GALAICO
CNVILAG
usc
CARBALL
CEDEIRA
CNVILAG

CNFERRO
CNFERRO
GALAICO
CIDSANTI
CIDSANTI
CNFERRO
ADLICEO
ADLICEO
RIVEIRA
MOLEMQS
NPONTEA
CNXOVE
ARZUA
CNXOVE
CDELMAR
MOLEMOS
ARZUA
CMARINA
ARTEIXO
NCORUNA
ADLICEO
NPONTEA
RIVEIRA
ADLICEO
ARZUA
RIVEIRA
GALAICO
CDELMAR
NTNARON
CNFERRO
CARBALL
ARZUA
CNSALNES
CARBALL
NCORUNA
ARTEIXO
CMARINA
GALAICO
CARBALL
GALAICO
NTNARON
CARBALL
CNFERRO
GALAICO
NTNARON
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1:43.77
1:43.86
1:48.32
1:51.80
1:53.09
2:00.28
2:03.28

16:43.79
16:50.75
16:53.65
17:11.61
17:13.76
17:18.79
17:21.50
17:23.66
17:25.01
17:27.77
17:32.13
17:37.56
17:42.39
17:54.24
17:59.33
18:02.45
18:08.15
18:15.77
18:15.95
18:17.78
18:20.44
18:27.53
18:32.38
18:36.16
18:37.18
18:39.94
18:47.15
18:49.88
18:52.59
18:53.02
19:01.75
19:07.38
19:10.33
19:26.31
19:32.42
19:42.74
19:48.41
19:598.53
20:00.36
20:08.17
20:08.59
20:16.72
20:34.88
21:01.67
21:30.55

M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0O NARON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 27 NARGON
M25 24 NARCN
M25 22 RIAS DO SUR
M25 21 A FIEITEIRA
M25 20 A FIEITEIRA
M25 19 NARON
M25 18 CORUNA
M25 17 CORUNA
M25 16 A FIEITEIRA
M25 15 MONFORTE
M25 14 RIAS DO SUR
M25 13 XOVE

M25 12 A FIEITEIRA
Ma25 11 XOVE

M25 10 CORUNA
M25 8 MONFORTE
M25 8 A FIEITEIRA
M25 7 NARGON
M25 6 CORUNA
M25 5 CORUNA
M25 4 CORUNA
M25 3 RIAS DO SUR
M25 2 A FIEITEIRA
M25 1 CORUNA
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0O A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
Me25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0O CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 CORUNA
Me25 0 NARON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON



48
47
48
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049205081
032723980
049330139

047437775
053798565
053799765
034278218
047383306
054154265
035629958
034278882
047435161
054128776
035581468
991123872
034302626
034274931
077544648
078808118
045141735
032737578
034280808
045163853
048117010
034275621
077464998
077417839
048115922
034291739
048116226
034292666
047401835
054130639
032721594
032716701
032726188
039458621
054128303
032735768
054156642
044656122
032720064
049204793
079340850
032722024
035588158
049208511
034302983
034297839
035587271
0327198514
034291718

CHANS FANEGO PEDRO
CASTRO PRIETO DANIEL
PEREZ MERELAS XIAN

GARCIA GARAY MACARENA
OTERO PEREZ CLARA

LAGO AROBES ANAIS
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ CARMEN
LAGO CASTILLO NATALIA
GARCIA LAMELA AIDA
PARDO PEREZ LAURA
DARRIBA VILANOVA ANDREA
GALLARDO DE ARTAZA SARA
VEIGA RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA
RODRIGUEZ HUERTAS IRIA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ UXIA
MARTIN REIJA INES

SUNER DIAZ SANDRA
GONZALEZ AVENDANO LUCIA
0ROIS AMENAL UXIA

BELLO ARMADA ANDREA
CASTRO DAFONTE SABELA
VILLAMIL FERNANDEZ ANDREA
BLANCO PEREZ PAULA
GOMEZ MESIAS ALBA
GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA
GOMEZ CORTES LARA
MOLDES VAZQUEZ SHEILA
ABELEIRA ALVAREZ RAQUEL
BALSA RICO ALBA

VILLALTA VAZQUEZ MARIA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ NEREA
MELLA VAZQUEZ PATRICIA
DIAZ CORDAL LORENA
PEREIRA FERY NATALIA
CANO VAZQUEZ SUSANA
RUIZ BRAGE RAQUEL
SEOANE BAHILLO SARA
PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA BELEN
CARPINTERO DIAZ ROCIO
FERNANDEZ OLVEIRA ANTIA
GOMEZ NOVOA UXIA

CASTRO FORMOSO CARLA
GONZALEZ VAZQRUEZ IRIA
HERNANDEZ VILLAR SORAYA
PITA LOPEZ UXIA

SOUTULLO RODRIGUEZ CLARA
ANIDO CRIADO ALBA

AGUIAR LOPEZ M# DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ISABEL
JIMENEZ MARINO MENCIA
CANCELO MARINO LUCIA
VAZQUEZ PRADO MARIA

1999
1999
1999

1999
2000
1988
1999
1999
1999
1989
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1989
2000
1989
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

CDELMAR
NTNARON
ARTEIXO

CDELMAR
RIVEIRA
RIVEIRA
POR-MINA
NCORUNA
NCORUNA
RIVEIRA
POR-MINA
CDELMAR
NCORUNA
RCNVIGO
MOLEMOS
POR-MINA
MOLEMQS
GALAICO
ARZUA
POURENSE
CMARINA
POR-MINA
POURENSE
ARTEIXO
MOLEMOS
GALAICO
GALAICO
CDELMAR
POR-MINA
CDELMAR
POR-MINA
NCORUNA
ADLICEO
CMARINA
NTNARON
CNFERRO
GALAICO
ADLICEO
CMARINA
NCORUNA
POURENSE
NTNARON
ADLICEO
CARBALL
NTNARON
NPONTEA
CDELMAR
POR-MINA
MOLEMOS
NPONTEA
CNFERRO
POR-MINA
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21:49.19
21:53.98
22:01.81

4:43.59
4:44.88
4:44.99
4:48.48
4:48.88
4:51.52
4:51.85
4:55.19
4:56.23
4:56.23
4:56.51
4:58.41
4:59.21
4:59.76
4:59.81
5:01.40
5:01.92
5:02.98
5:03.08
5:03.18
5:03.53
5:04.78
5:04.97
5:05.52
5:05.65
5:06.60
5:06.88
5:07.57
5:07.78
5:10.29
5:10.50
5:11.45
5:12.43
5:12.52
5:14.09
5:14.87
5:15.44
5:15.54
5:16.30
5:18.06
5:18.28
5:18.39
5:20.64
5:21.31
5:23.30
5:24.99
5:28.14
5:28.18
5:29.12

M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARON
Me25 0 CORUNA
M25 27 CORUNA
M25 24 A FIEITEIRA
M25 22 A FIEITEIRA
M25 21 XOVE

M25 20 CORUNA
M25 18 CORUNA
M25 18 A FIEITEIRA
M25 17 XOVE

M 25 15.5 CORUNA

M 25 15.5 CORUNA
M25 14 RIAS DO SUR
M25 13 MONFORTE
M25 12 XOVE

M25 M MONFORTE
M25 10 RIAS DO SUR
M25 8 A FIEITEIRA
M25 8 MONFORTE
Ma25 7 NARON
M25 6 XOVE

M25 5 MONFORTE
M25 4 CORUNA
M25 3 MONFORTE
M25 2 RIAS DO SUR
M25 1 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0O NARON
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0 NARON
Me25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARON
M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 MONFORTE
Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 XOVE



50
51
92
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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039464049
032723621
035588269
034278002
032710927
049206297
039489864
032725216
034263137
035592174
077543819
032722380
054128383
032721870
046097874
053610903
045360142
981124651
054150072
034285376
046090238
032718539
045147938
991123868
078813094
077015334
035591588
008198020
0394380039
053487216
039487056

032720803
077480721
048116227
049205269
045955615
077422824
047387626
077548064
034297600
077013977
032722415
046092555
044658340
077013077
032728532
035601100
079341630
032718721
076735171
053308640
053817783

MOURINO LOMBA ANTIA
FERNANDEZ OVIES CANDELA
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA LAURA
BALEA MARTINEZ SUEVIA
RAMOS BOGO IRENE

GARCIA SALADA LUCIA
SANMARTIN VOGEL PAULA
ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA
MARTINEZ PULIDO BRENDA
RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO YOLANDA
HERMELO CARBALLA PAULA
PENA FERNANDEZ ANA
NEIRA LOPEZ GORETTI
MARINO PEREZ MARTA
FERNANDEZ MOREIRA NOA
MALVIDO CURRAS DIANA
MONTOIRO RODRIGUEZ ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ PAZ LUCIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ UXIA
RUBIO RODRIGUEZ NOA MARIA
GARRIDO GULIAS NATALIA
MUINOS RODRIGUEZ PAULA
ARIAS FERNANDEZ VICTORIA
AGUILERA MANNUCCI M.F.
CASTANO GARCIA INES
COLLAZO FERRADANS ANTIA
TEIJEIRA LOPEZ SARA

GUNE MIHAELA ALINA
FERNANDEZ ALONSO ALICIA
GONZALEZ SUAREZ ARIANA
VAZQUEZ NAVARRO NAIRA

MONATO CORDERO SERGIO
SANCHEZ LOUZAN DANIEL
CASTRO VARELA RAUL
BALAYO SANDE DIEGO

PASSARETTI PEREIRA ALEJANDRO

GALLEGO VEIGA MIGUEL
LUACES CALVIN ANTON
BOUZAS PEDREIRA TOMAS
CASAR COCHETEUX IAGO
COSTAS BOUZAS ELIAS
BOUZA MANSO TELMO
CASTELO GOMEZ ALEJANDRO
PIMENTEL PEREZ MIGUEL
CABALEIRO ESTEVEZ HECTOR
GARCIA-CIANO TREVINO BRUNO
COSTA AMIL SERGIO

PARDO BELLO ALEJANDRO
VILASANCHEZ VILAR JAVIER
GARCIA OTERO MARCOS

PAZ SOAGE VICTOR
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JUAN

1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1999
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1989
1997

RCNVIGO
CMARINA
NPONTEA
POR-MINA
CNFERRO
ADLICEO
RCNVIGO
CMARINA
MOLEMOS
CNXOVE
GALAICO
CNFERRO
ARTEIXO
CMARINA
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
CIDSANTI
NPONTEA
ADLICEO
POR-MINA
CIDSANTI
CMARINA
POURENSE
MOLEMOS
CIDSANTI
CNREDON
CNXOVE
POR-MINA
GALAICO
RIVEIRA
GALAICO

CNFERRO
GALAICO
CDELMAR
ADLICEO
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
ADLICEO
GALAICO
MOLEMOS
CNREDON
CNFERRO
CIDSANTI
POURENSE
CNREDON
CMARINA
CNSALNES
CARBALL
CMARINA
POURENSE
ARTEIXO
GALAICO
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5:29.32
5:29.69
5:29.97
5:30.06
5:30.40
5:33.46
5:33.68
5:35.56
5:37.90
5:39.01
5:40.20
5:40.86
5:40.88
5:41.12
5:41.50
5:41.59
5:41.72
5:41.82
5:42.07
5:42.97
5:47.56
5:52.93
5:55.26
5:58.93
5:59.08
5:59.75
6:07.19
6:14.48
6:57.76
6:59.52
7:14.22

:03.27
:06.03
:06.07
:08.03
:08.11
:08.18
:08.30
:09.28
:09.33
:09.70
:09.84
:09.88
:09.92
:09.99
:10.01
:10.41
:10.66
:11.06
:11.54
:11.89
:11.88

NN\ U U UL UL U UL U (L N

M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 NARON
M25 0O CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 MONFORTE
Me25 0 XOVE

M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 NARCN
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0O A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
Me25 0 XOVE

M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 27 NARGON
M25 24 RIAS DO SUR
M25 22 CORUNA
M25 21 CORUNA
M25 20 A FIEITEIRA
M25 19 RIAS DO SUR
M25 18 CORUNA
M25 17 RIAS DO SUR
M25 16 MONFORTE
M25 15 RIAS DO SUR
M25 14 NARON
M25 13 A FIEITEIRA
M25 12 MONFORTE
Ma25 11 RIAS DO SUR
M25 10 NARON
M25 8 RIAS DO SUR
M25 8 CORUNA
Ma25 7 NARGON
M25 6 MONFORTE
M25 5 CORUNA
M25 4 RIAS DO SUR



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
43
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
B4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

053798276
035591606
077464878
020624024
053485829
048118963
054128215
032718523
053796241
049675259
078807688
058000861
047385737
032728533
045958189
058021110
032726189
054157123
047434156
079342545
035481378
044658323
044663051
044664858
076735159
991124688
981122216
054152747
034281441
035627305
054130470
039488530
054127458
077478714
053819678
054153282
032718327
046084271
035592103
048118530
053818778
078806237
049330139
078811463
032722448
047402600
991123431
015492892
053976070
032723980
077464296
035591742
039488918
032726221
045143628

TOME SANLES MANUEL

OROL TALLON PABLO

UCHA NIETO JACOBO

CANEDO MARTINEZ BORJA
BRION SAMPEDRO CARLOS
SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE
RIVAS PEREIRA JORGE

CALVO FORNQS CHRISTIAN
NOVO BELLO MANUEL

WEST ALVAREZ LUCAS

SENIN MOURINO BRAIS

POSE FERNANDEZ SERGIO
NAYA ROSATO MARTIN
SANTALLA GARCIA DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ REY RAUL
RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ SERGIO
RUIZ BRAGE MARCOS

TOJA MARINO XOAN

VILA TORRES HUGO

S0UTO RAMOS VICTOR
CACABELOS ROMERO MANUEL
MOURE DOVAL JOSE
VAZQUEZ TIMIRAGS MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON
REGUEIRO JANEIRO IVAN
GESTAL RANA DANIEL

GUEDE GARCIA JORGE

RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC
RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ MIGUEL
GONZALEZ RIVAS CARLOS
RIVERO VILLAR HUGO

LOPEZ GOY WALDO
SOUTULLO FERNANDEZ JOSE
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ OSCAR
BECERRA GARCIA VAN
LOSADA JIMENEZ ALVARO
CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN
FERNANDEZ CHAPEAUT ERIC
MANZANARES CASTELEIRO PABLO
GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO
SANCHEZ PINEIRQ JOSE LUIS
PEREZ MERELAS XIAN
SANCHEZ PINTOS PABLO
PARDINAS BALINO ADRIAN
MENENDEZ KONDRATIUX SERGIO
ACEBEDO REDONDO PABLO
REBOREDO DIEGO CARLOS
YEPEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
CASTRO PRIETO DANIEL

RIAL CASTRO FERNANDO
VALDES REY ANTON
BLANCO PROL OLIVER
CARRODEGUAS LOPEZ ANTONIO
RIVERA SUAREZ BRIAN

1999
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1989
1998
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1989
1998
1989
1999
1999
1999
1998
1988
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997
1998

RIVEIRA
CNXOVE
GALAICO
ARTEIXO
RIVEIRA
NCORUNA
ADLICEO
NTNARON
RIVEIRA
NCORUNA
ARZUA
ARTEIXO
ARTEIXO
CNFERRO
ARZUA
NCORUNA
CNFERRO
CARBALL
NCORUNA
CARBALL
CNSALNES
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
CDELMAR
POURENSE
NCORUNA
POR-MINA
CNVILAG
CARBALL
CNREDON
NCORUNA
SANXENXO
GALAICO
CARBALL
CNFERRO
usc
CNXOVE
CARBALL
RCNVIGO
ARZUA
ARTEIXO
CIDSANTI
CNFERRO
CARBALL
CFVLUGO
RCNVIGO
RCNVIGO
NTNARON
SANXENXO
CNXOVE
GALAICO
NTNARON
POURENSE
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:12.16
:12.51
:12.65
:12.75
:12.77
:12.86
:12.97
:13.01
:13.24
:13.25
:13.56
:13.66
:13.70
:13.83
:14.43
:14.75
:14.76
:14.81
:15.63
:15.66
:16.25
:17.32
:18.73
:19.23
:19.34
:19.69
:19.75
:20.16
.20.27
:20.80
:21.47
.22.68
:23.10
.23.37
:23.54
.23.84
.24.48
:24.61
:25.39
.25.88
:27.27
:27.41
:27.53
:27.74
.28.82
:29.02
:29.32
:29.61
:31.36
:32.52
:33.14
:34.10
:36.25
:36.93
:37.64

M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25

OO0 0000000000000 o0Oo0Do0D0Do0D0O 0000000 000000000000 0000 o0bo0oo0bo0oo0boo0 ~~0nw

A FIEITEIRA
XOVE
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
CORUNA
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
CORUNA
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
NARCN
CORUNA
CORUNA
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
MONFORTE
MONFORTE
MONFORTE
MONFORTE
CORUNA
MONFORTE
CORUNA
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
NARGON

A FIEITEIRA
XOVE
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
NARON
CORUNA
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
NARON
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE
RIAS DO SUR
NARON
MONFORTE



77
78
79
80
81
82
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049203453
035588810
981122068
032724747
0044986689
071741247

077461332
047437775
053798565
039467035
034275621
053798765
077462732
054154265
034278218
032737578
034285228
032723820
049208511
047401835
047435161
034274931
078808118
047383306
039465427
049204793
049400881
981124348
045873518
034302643
034302626
077544648
034280808
034279793
049206297
032721594
039458621
054127458
045141735
0394640489
015492989
034291718
049198817
045860964
034291739
053863155
981123811
034278002
035592174
034297839
0327198514
032735768

CAPELAN VARELA ESTEVO
FERNANDEZ CARRERA SAMUEL
ESTEVEZ COUNAGO DAVID
FONTAO SEGADE ADRIAN
TELLEZ DOMINGUEZ IVAN
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ PABLO

ERSELLE MARTINEZ NURIA
GARCIA GARAY MACARENA
OTERO PEREZ CLARA
COSTAS PENA LAURA
GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA
LAGO AROBES ANAIS

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ INES
GARCIA LAMELA AIDA
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ CARMEN
CASTRO DAFONTE SABELA
SAINZ DE LA MAZA RIVAS C.
MASSA TEIJEIRO ELENA
ANIDO CRIADO ALBA

MELLA VAZQUEZ PATRICIA
GALLARDO DE ARTAZA SARA
SUNER DIAZ SANDRA

0ROIS AMENAL UXIA

LAGO CASTILLO NATALIA
PUGA DIAZ NATALIA
GONZALEZ VAZQRUEZ IRIA
PAZ0OS SUAREZ PAULA
MERA DOPICO SANDRA
BLANCO FARINAS LUCIA
SAAVEDRA BUIDE CARLOTA
MARTIN REIJA INES
GONZALEZ AVENDANQ LUCIA
VILLAMIL FERNANDEZ ANDREA
GONZALEZ VEIGA MARIA
GARCIA SALADA LUCIA
PEREIRA FERY NATALIA
SEOANE BAHILLO SARA
LOPEZ GOY ANA

BELLO ARMADA ANDREA
MOURINO LOMBA ANTIA
SOLER LOMBA ROSALIA
VAZQUEZ PRADO MARIA
FREIRE LOPEZ ANA
GONZALEZ T0OJO RAQUEL
BALSA RICO ALBA

SEOANE MARTINEZ ELENA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ EVA
BALEA MARTINEZ SUEVIA
RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO YOLANDA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ISABEL
CANCELO MARINO LUCIA
CARPINTERO DIAZ ROCIO

1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

2000
1999
2000
1989
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1989
2000
1989
2000
1999
1999
1999
1989
1999
1989
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1988
2000
2000
2000

ARTEIXO
NPONTEA
CNREDON
NTNARON
POURENSE
CNXOVE

GALAICO
CDELMAR
RIVEIRA
RCNVIGO
MOLEMOS
RIVEIRA
GALAICO
NCORUNA
POR-MINA
CMARINA
POR-MINA
CNFERRO
CDELMAR
NCORUNA
CDELMAR
MOLEMOS
ARZUA
NCORUNA
RCNVIGO
ADLICEO
CIDSANTI
CNFERRO
CIDSANTI
POR-MINA
POR-MINA
GALAICO
POR-MINA
POR-MINA
ADLICEO
CMARINA
GALAICO
NCORUNA
POURENSE
RCNVIGO
RCNVIGO
POR-MINA
ARTEIXO
usc
POR-MINA
GALAICO
SANXENXO
POR-MINA
CNXOVE
MOLEMOS
CNFERRO
CMARINA
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:38.48
.40.22
141.54
:45.83
:47.55
:47.85

:12.04
:12.25
:13.16
:13.61
:13.80
:14.42
:14.45
:15.63
:15.71
:16.71
:16.90
:17.01
:17.05
:17.09
:17.22
:17.25
:17.33
:17.81
:17.81
:18.45
:18.90
:19.32
:19.95
:20.01
.20.24
:20.35
:20.40
:20.59
.20.84
:21.18
21.21
:21.59
:21.81
.22.09
.22.24
:23.16
:23.17
:23.83
:24.73
.25.24
:25.84
.26.68
:26.97
:27.04
:27.68
:27.75

M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 NARON
M25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0O XOVE

M25 27 RIAS DO SUR
M25 24 CORUNA
M25 22 A FIEITEIRA
M25 21 RIAS DO SUR
M25 20 MONFORTE
M25 19 A FIEITEIRA
M25 18 RIAS DO SUR
M25 17 CORUNA
M25 16 XOVE

M25 15 NARCN
M25 14 XOVE

M25 13 NARON
M25 12 CORUNA
M25 M CORUNA
M25 10 CORUNA
M25 8 MONFORTE
M25 8 A FIEITEIRA
M25 6.5 CORUNA
M25 6.5 RIAS DO SUR
M25 5 CORUNA
M25 4 A FIEITEIRA
M25 3 NARON
M25 2 A FIEITEIRA
M25 1 XOVE

M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 CORUNA
M25 0O MONFORTE
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 XOVE

Me25 0 CORUNA
M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
M25 0 XOVE

M25 0 XOVE

Me25 0 MONFORTE
M25 0 NARGON
M25 0 NARON



47
48
43
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

100 Braza Mas
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034302983
039464953
981123869
054155757
034287758
078538619
981124651
076584236
054128383
035602780
039486426
048117594
008193020
044498965
034276325
046289630
039493297
045147938
034288340
058000651
078813094
054152429
045958891
044662298
034285113
035600691
045158853
053975106
021115823
045956035
0327411489

053862604
045858172
053860557
032711203
078808820
020628547
032726584
032720535
078811462
035588596
032720175
032728195
049331831
046097678
047438670
054127367
034277066
046087679
034276863
053798274
046085171

AGUIAR LOPEZ M# DEL CARMEN
ISASI HERNANDEZ ANA
AGUILERA MANNUCCI M.F.
VELO FUENTES MELINA
INSUA BARBAZAN SALOME
PETEIRO PINEIRO ELENA
RODRIGUEZ PAZ LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ VILLAR MARIA
NEIRA LOPEZ GORETTI
ROMERO MARINO LORENA
GONZALEZ GALINDO ALEJANDRA
FIGUEROA MEIRAS NEREA
GUNE MIHAELA ALINA
RODRIGUEZ PINTO TATIANA
PEREZ MARTINEZ ALBA
CASTRO OTERO EMILIA
RODRIGUEZ CERVINO ANA
ARIAS FERNANDEZ VICTORIA
MARTINEZ PENA JULIA
SANCHEZ GOMEZ LAURA
CASTANO GARCIA INES
CORRAL BLASCO ANDREA
EIRAS RUBIN CELIA
GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ CELIA
S0UTO VICO ILDA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ OSORIO LARA
SALGADO DIAZ JIMENA
GARCES FERNANDEZ IRIA
VILAS BARREIRO TAMARA
BEIRO LAGO ALBA

BREIJO MARTINEZ ARANTXA

GUIMERANS OTERO OSCAR
ASTRAY GOMEZ SAUL
HERNANDEZ NINQ JUAN DAVID
LUGUE ROMERO NICOLAS
RIVEIRO FIDALGO HUGO
PAMPIN IGLESIAS DAVID
DOPICO REY ANTON

VELO RODRIGUEZ ANGEL
SANCHEZ PINTOS ADRIAN
BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN
GARCIA COUCE GUILLERMO
CARBALLO CIBREIRO TOMAS
ANDRADE ALVAREZ OMAR
ANDRADE BUDINO GASPAR
GERPE ROODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOS
CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA AITOR
MARTINEZ ARGIZ JAVIER
ANDRADE BUDINQ ALFONSO
VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO
PRADA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS
SEGADE CURROS MANUEL

2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

1997
1997
1989
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1988
1999
1998
1999

POR-MINA
RCNVIGO
MOLEMOS
ARTEIXO
CFVLUGO
ARZUA
NPONTEA
CFVLUGO
ARTEIXO
CNVILAG
RCNVIGO
ARTEIXO
POR-MINA
POURENSE
MOLEMOS
CIDSANTI
RCNVIGO
POURENSE
CFVLUGO
ARTEIXO
CIDSANTI
NCORUNA
CIDSANTI
POURENSE
CFVLUGO
CNVILAG
POURENSE
GALAICO
GALAICO
usc
CEDEIRA

GALAICO
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
CNFERRO
RIVEIRA
ARZUA
CNFERRO
CMARINA
CIDSANTI
NPONTEA
CNFERRO
CNFERRO
ARTEIXO
ARZUA
ADLICEO
ADLICEO
MOLEMOS
ARZUA
MOLEMOS
RIVEIRA
ARZUA
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:27.80
.28.22
.28.31
.28.48
.28.59
.29.02
:29.16
.29.37
:29.91
:30.81
:31.07
:31.53
:31.56
:32.18
:32.31
:32.99
:33.30
:33.64
:34.38
:35.97
:36.14
:36.16
:37.30
:39.64
:40.89
:45.76
:47.05
:49.53
:54.89
.57.77

2:21.17

:13.62
:14.52
:14.82
:14.84
:14.96
:15.80
:15.90
:16.08
:16.19
:17.24
:17.30
:17.49
:17.58
:17.58
:17.79
:17.94
.18.02
:19.06
:19.37
:19.38
:19.45

M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25

M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25

OO0 0000000000000 o0Oo0Do0Do0Do0o0o0 oo oo oo ooo

27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
11.5
11.5
10

H~ OO N

XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
MONFORTE
CORUNA
XOVE

A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
XOVE
MONFORTE
MONFORTE
A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
MONFORTE
XOVE
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
MONFORTE
XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
MONFORTE
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
A FIEITEIRA
NARGON

RIAS DO SUR
A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
NARCN
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
NARON
NARON
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
CORUNA
MONFORTE
A FIEITEIRA
MONFORTE
A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
43
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
B4
65
66
67
68

100 Braza FEm

o b -

034883340
077008147
981123587
044658340
039498935
078808117
044480395
044658610
044658323
053198345
079342545
077411182
047438142
058021110
034281441
076735171
054224556
032726735
032728102
048118658
991125335
045843681
058000861
8991122216
048118963
077422825
981123431
035591685
049471678
032721285
053487378
077415224
077479739
049205081
045958608
078806237
053613380
981121813
054153282
053976070
047402600
035490521
015492892
991125347
053862535
048117783
015494758

054128776
035629958
8981123770
003046728
033552385

MIGUEZ VAZQUEZ VICTOR
PINO LORENZO ANXO
GONZALEZ VAN GENT LUCIANO
PIMENTEL PEREZ MIGUEL

DIAZ DOS SANTOS NOE

0OROIS AMENAL ROMAN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEIXO
BELLO IGLESIAS LUIS

MOURE DOVAL JOSE

HERVES PARDAVILA DAVID
S0UTO RAMOS VICTOR

SOTO NOGUEIRA MIGUEL
PAZOS CANEDA CESAR
RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ SERGIO
RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO

GARCIA OTERO MARCOS
ARGIBAY ROMERO DANIEL
FERREIRO MENDEZ ANTONIO
INSUA MOAR XIAN

SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO
VAZQUEZ ROMAY ALEXANDRE
TORRES BARRAN MIGUEL
POSE FERNANDEZ SERGIO
GUEDE GARCIA JORGE
SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE
GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE
ACEBEDO REDONDO PABLO
GOMEZ QUELLE DANIEL

CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN

BARJA RIVAS MARCOS
PAREDES ROMERO MAURO
SOTO NIETO DAVID

MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO
CHANS FANEGO PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ LIJO ALVARO
SANCHEZ PINEIRO JOSE LUIS
PRIETO AROSA JUAN MANUEL
VARELA ANDE OSCAR
BECERRA GARCIA VAN

YEPEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
MENENDEZ KONDRATIUX SERGIO
BOVEDA DOVAL JAVIER
REBOREDO DIEGO CARLOS
GAGO VILLAR JANICK

ACUNA PESRUEIRA CARLQS
S0UTO SALGADO MARTIN
HERMIDA FERNANDEZ ALEX

VEIGA RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA
PARDO PEREZ LAURA
GARCIA GOMEZ GABRIELA
BLAITEAU MARGOT APEQOLINE
PIROSCIA PONTIDE CARLA

1997
1997
1999
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1997
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
1989
1999
1989
1998
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
1989
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1999
1988
1999
1989
1999

CNXOVE
NPONTEA
CNREDON
POURENSE
GALAICO
ARZUA
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
RCNVIGO
CARBALL
CNREDON
ARTEIXO
NCORUNA
POR-MINA
POURENSE
RIVEIRA
CMARINA
NTNARON
NCORUNA
CIDSANTI
usc
ARTEIXO
POURENSE
NCORUNA
GALAICO
CFVLUGO
CNXOVE
NCORUNA
NTNARON
RIVEIRA
SANXENXO
GALAICO
CDELMAR
CIDSANTI
ARZUA
GALAICO
CNREDON
CARBALL
RCNVIGO
CARBALL
CNVILAG
RCNVIGO
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
ARTEIXO
NPONTEA

NCORUNA
RIVEIRA
CDELMAR
CIDSANTI
POR-MINA
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:19.66 M25 3 XOVE
:20.29 M25 2 RIAS DO SUR
:20.82 M25 1 RIAS DO SUR
:21.31 M25 0 MONFORTE
:21.54 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:22.18 M25 0O A FIEITEIRA
:22.35 M25 0 MONFORTE
:22.60 M25 0 MONFORTE
:23.00 M25 0 MONFORTE
:23.43 Me25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:23.47 M25 0 CORUNA
:23.71 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:24.56 M25 0 CORUNA
:24.66 M25 0 CORUNA
:25.03 M25 0 XOVE
:25.14 M25 0 MONFORTE
:25.14 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:25.57 M25 0 NARGON
:25.78 M25 0 NARON
:26.16 M25 0 CORUNA
:26.88 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:27.44 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:28.03 M25 0 CORUNA
:28.67 M25 0 MONFORTE
:28.89 M25 0O CORUNA
:29.79 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:30.21 Me25 0 XOVE

:31.11 M25 0 XOVE

:31.17 M25 0 CORUNA
:31.90 M25 0 NARON
:32.63 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:33.10 M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
:33.78 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:34.41 Me25 0 CORUNA
:35.34 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:35.45 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:36.78 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:36.79 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:37.59 M25 0 CORUNA
:39.06 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:40.33 M25 0 CORUNA
4111 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:41.20 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:41.39 M25 0 A FIEITEIRA
:142.54 M25 0 RIAS DO SUR
:55.43 M25 0 CORUNA
:59.08 M25 0O RIAS DO SUR
:19.75 M25 27 CORUNA
:22.13 M25 24 A FIEITEIRA
:23.22 M25 22 CORUNA
:23.76 M25 21 A FIEITEIRA
:24.94 M25 20 XOVE



048117010
053863155
077464998
035588158
034287478
045861469
077417839
054150165
034285841
045163853
077421136
032723621
034292666
032725216
032722138
032720906
032726188
039486124
032722380
049207008
078808379
054155757
034288340
054130639
991123811
079345146
032721870
045691286
032715993
048117818
981124042
032718539
044498965
034285113
034276325
032724352
035588269
035598995
048117594
0460987874
991125551
049401162
045860142
035623818
035622355
035624564
035590824
039487056
049204871
053487216
981126402
991126582
035488108

GOMEZ MESIAS ALBA
SEOANE MARTINEZ ELENA
GOMEZ CORTES LARA
SOUTULLO RODRIGUEZ CLARA
OTERO VILLARES ANTIA
SANABRIA GAGO MARTA
MOLDES VAZQUEZ SHEILA
ESPANA FEAL UXIA

DEVESA BLANCO LUCIA
BLANCO PEREZ PAULA

CONS GESTIDO AGUEDA BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ OVIES CANDELA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ NEREA
ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA
RODRIGUEZ RILO CLAUDIA
FEANS ACEDO RARUEL

RUIZ BRAGE RAQUEL
ALVAREZ MOLINS CARLOTA
PENA FERNANDEZ ANA
OCAMPO GARCIA MARTA
BOUZON BARREIRO SHEILA
VELO FUENTES MELINA
MARTINEZ PENA JULIA

DIAZ CORDAL LORENA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ EVA
SOMOZA PALLAS CARLA MARIA
MARINO PEREZ MARTA
VAZQUEZ FONTANS ANTIA
DOPAZ0O BLANCO LAURA
RODAL MARTINEZ MONICA
SEOCANE SIXTO PAULA
MUINQOS RODRIGUEZ PAULA
RODRIGUEZ PINTO TATIANA
SOUTO VICO ILDA MARIA
PEREZ MARTINEZ ALBA
DOCE CANEIRO MIREIA
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA LAURA
VARELA SANTIAGO INES
FIGUEROA MEIRAS NEREA
FERNANDEZ MOREIRA NOA
CESPON RODRIGUEZ ALICIA
NOVO PADIN CLARA
MONTOIRO RODRIGUEZ ANDREA
ESCOURIDO RODRIGUEZ LARA
CORDIDO REQUEJD SARA
LAGO SANCHEZ RAQUEL
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ ANGELA
VAZQUEZ NAVARRO NAIRA
CALVINO HERMIDA SALOME
GONZALEZ SUAREZ ARIANA
REY CORES NOA

LORENZO GONZALEZ ANDREA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ SHEILA

2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1989
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1988
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ARTEIXO
GALAICO
GALAICO
NPONTEA
POR-MINA
CIDSANTI
GALAICO
ARTEIXO
POR-MINA
POURENSE
GALAICO
CMARINA
POR-MINA
CMARINA
CNFERRO
CMARINA
CNFERRO
RCNVIGO
CNFERRO
NCORUNA
RIVEIRA
ARTEIXO
CFVLUGO
ADLICEO
SANXENXO
CIDSANTI
CMARINA
CIDSANTI
NTNARON
NCORUNA
CNFERRO
CMARINA
POURENSE
CFVLUGO
MOLEMOS
NTNARON
NPONTEA
CNVILAG
ARTEIXO
CIDSANTI
CIDSANTI
usc
CIDSANTI
CNXOVE
CNXOVE
CNXOVE
CNXOVE
GALAICO
CARBALL
RIVEIRA
CNVILAG
GALAICO
CNVILAG
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.26.52
:26.99
:28.00
:29.23
:29.69
:30.62
:30.69
:31.22
:31.44
:31.47
:31.90
:32.12
:34.68
:35.60
:35.66
:36.56
:36.66
:36.73
:36.83
:37.28
:37.59
:37.91
:38.07
:39.73
:40.76
:41.56
:41.87
:42.01
:42.02
142.64
:43.21
:43.43
:43.44
:43.51
:43.96
:44.08
4414
:46.46
:47.56
:47.86
:48.40
:48.71
:49.16
:49.73
:53.16
:53.41
:55.27
:56.45
:56.75

2:00.52
2:04.51
2:14.86
2:15.33

M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25
M 25

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
2
1M
10

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0D0OD0O 0000000000000 O00 2~ MNMoWaooNowoo

CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
XOVE

A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA
XOVE
MONFORTE
RIAS DO SUR
NARON
XOVE
NARON
NARCN
NARGON
NARCN

RIAS DO SUR
NARON
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
CORUNA
XOVE
CORUNA
RIAS DO SUR
A FIEITEIRA
NARON

A FIEITEIRA
NARON
CORUNA
NARGON
NARON
MONFORTE
XOVE
MONFORTE
NARON

RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
A FIEITEIRA
XOVE

XOVE

XOVE

XOVE

RIAS DO SUR
CORUNA

A FIEITEIRA
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR
RIAS DO SUR



4X50 LiBRE Mas

1 68 C.D.N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO A
2 65 CNFERRO A

3 125 GALAICD A

4 126 GALAICO B

5 91 ARTEIXO A

6 93 A.D. LICEO

7 41 POURENSE A

8 66 RIVEIRA A

9 62 CMARINAF

10 66 CNFERRO B

11 70 C. NATACION ARZUA A

12 88 C. DEL MAR SAN AMARO
13 128 C. NAUTICO REDONDELA A
14 B3 AGRUP. DEP. NAUTICO DE NARON A
15 86 C. NATACION CORUNA A
16 52 C.N. XOVE A

17 71 C. NATACION ARZUA B

18 130 C. NATACION PONTEAREAS
19 42 POURENSE B

20 127 CNGALAICO C

21 90 AD FOGAR B

22 92 CN ARTEIXO B

23 122 RCNVIGO A

24 69 CIDADE SANTIAGO B

25 87 C. NATACION CORUNA B
26 64 ADNTNARON B

27 43 CNPOURENSE C

4X50 LiBre FEMm

1 48 C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO A
2 81 CDELMAR

3 115 GALAICD A

4 112 RCNVIGO A

5 49 C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO B
6 79 C. NATACION CORUNA A

7 B2 CNRIVEIRA

8 40 CNMONFORTE B

9 57 C. MARINA FERROL A

10 63 C.D.N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO A
11 50 C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO C
12 83 ARTEIXO A

13 116 GALAICO B

14 37 POURENSE A

15 85 A.D. LICEO

16 60 CNFERRO A

17 51 C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO D
18 58 ADNTNARON

19 119 C. NATACION PONTEAREAS
20 113 RCNVIGO B

21 64 C.D.N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO B
22 80 CNCORUNA B

O O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOoODOo

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOo

CIDSANTI
CNFERRO
GALAICO
GALAICO
ARTEIXO
ADLICEO
POURENSE
RIVEIRA
CMARINA
CNFERRO
ARZUA
CDELMAR
CNREDON
NTNARON
NCORUNA
CNXOVE
ARZUA
NPONTEA
POURENSE
GALAICO
CARBALL
ARTEIXO
RCNVIGO
CIDSANTI
NCORUNA
NTNARON
POURENSE

POR-MINA
CDELMAR
GALAICO
RCNVIGO
POR-MINA
NCORUNA
RIVEIRA
MOLEMOS
CMARINA
CIDSANTI
POR-MINA
ARTEIXO
GALAICO
POURENSE
ADLICEO
CNFERRO
POR-MINA
NTNARON
NPONTEA
RCNVIGO
CIDSANTI
NCORUNA
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1:46.28
1:47.49
1:48.48
1:52.50
1:52.53
1:52.97
1:53.37
1:54.18
1:55.04
1:55.71
1:55.74
1:56.00
1:97.75
1:57.96
2:00.91
2:02.71
2:06.49
2:07.19
2:08.02
2:08.00
2:11.73
2:13.19
2:14.54
2:17.38
2:18.84
2:22.00
2:22.57

2:01.76
2:02.22
2:02.60
2:02.88
2:03.58
2:05.13
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